
Sub: 

Ref: 

ACHARYA NAGARJUNA UNIVERSITY:: NAGARJUNA NAGAR 
Prof.K.Madhu Babu 

To 

No.ANU/ANi. /S/AC/GNT/TAZ2024 

ORDER: 

College Devclopmcnt Couneil 

4 

SI. No. 

3 

ANU-iation Section-Andhru Christiun ColleRe (Duy, Cveung & PO), Qnlur, (Guntu 
Disrict 1Cxtension of Tem)orary AITliution lor exin0Dg UG &. PG Courne for lhe 

Acadenic lcar 2022-23 -Orders - IsNUed. 

Having considered the lact linding Commitlce report al ref (2) cilcd above, the Vice 
Chancellor has ondered that the estension of Temporary Ailiation be granted for the following 
existing UG & PG Courses for the Academic Year 2022-23 to Andhra Christian College (Day, 

5 

6 

1. Letter rom Principal, Andhara Christiun College, Guntur, Datel. 04.07.2023. 

2.FFC. Report dated.29.07.2022 of Dr.B.Naguraju,(Convener), DeparLment of HRM, ANU 

and Dr.R.Ramesh Raju, (Member), Department of Chemistry, ANU 21d Committcc Dr. 
K.Madhu Babu,(Convener), Department of Economics, ANU und Dr.A.Amrutha Valli, 

(Member), Department of Botany & Microbiology, ANU. 
3. Vie-Chancellor's orders dated.06.03.2024. 

6 
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12 
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|4 

15 
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2 

M.A.,M.Phil.,Ph.D. 

3 

DEAN 

5 
6 

7 

8 

PROCEEDINGS OF THU VICE-CHANCELLOR 
PRESENT: PROF, Raja So khur.P 

Name of the Courso 

B.A.(E.H.P) 
BA (HEP) 
BA (MEP,THE,PPS) 
BA (HEP &PEP) 
B.Com (General) 
B.Com (General) 
B.Com (Comp) 

B.Sc. (MPC) 

B.Sc. (MPC) 
B.Sc. (MPC) 
B.Sc. (CBZ) 
B.Sc. (CBZ) 
B.Sc. (CBZ) 
B.Sc. MPCs) 
A.C. Evening College. 
B.A. (HEP) 

B.Com (Gen) 
PG courses 

M.A. (English) 
M.A. (History) 
M.A.. Telugu 
M.Com 

M.Sc. Botany 
M.SC.Mathematics 
M.Sc.Zoology 
M.S. Chemistry 

Intakc 

60 
40 

20+20+20 
40+20 

60 

60 
60 

48 

48 

5 The Controller of Examinations, ANU. 

48 
48 

48 

48 
24 

60 

60 

40 

40 

40 
40 
30 

40 
30 
30 

Ph.No.0863-2346608/ 128 

(BY ORDER) 

2. The Co-ordinator, UG Examinations, ANU. 

NAAC 'A' Grndl o 

3 The Co-ordinator, PG IExaminations, ANU. 

Date: 07.03.2024 

The Addl. Controller of Examinations, ANU. 

PA to Vice-Chancellor/ Rector/ Registrar, ANU 
7. O0F 

Type of Affiliation 

Permanent Affillatlon 
Permanent Affiltation 
Permanent Affiliation 
Permanent Affiliation 
Permanent Affiliation 

The Principal, Andhra Christian College (Day, Dvening & PG), Guntur, Guntur District. 
Copies to : 

Permanent Affiliation 
Temporary Affiliation-2022-23 

1. The Secretary & Correspondent, Andhra Christian College (Day, Evening & PG), Guntur, 
Guntur District. 

Permanent Affiliation 
Permanent ASfiliation 
Permanent Affiliation 

Permanent Afliation 
Permanent Affiliation 

Permanent Affiliation 
Temporary Affiliation-2022-23 

Permanent Affiliation 
Permanent Afiliation 

Termporary Afiliation-2022-23 
Temporary Affliation-2022-23 

Temporary Afliation-2022-23 
Temporary Af+liation-2022-23 
Temporary Afliation-2022-23 
Temporary Affiliation-2022-23 
Temporary Affiliation-2022-23 
Temporary Affliation-2022-23 

DEAN 
COLLEGE DEVELOPMENT COUNCIL 

Evening & PG), Guntur, Guntur District : 



ACHARYA NAGARJUNA UNIVERSITY: NAGARJUNANAGAR 
NAAC 'A' GRADE 

0863-2346127/128 

Prof. K. Madhu Babu 
M.A., M.Phil.,Ph.D. 
Dean 

College Development Councll 

No.ANU/Aril./S1/AC College (Day) Guntur /'TA/2022, Date: 15-11-2022. 

PROCEEDINGS OF THE VICE-CHANCELLOR 
(PRESENT: Prof. Raja Sckhar P) 

ANU-Aniliation Section-Andhra Christian College (Day), Guntur - Grant of extension of 

temporary aflmliation for cxisting UG&PG Courscs for the academic ycars 2020-21 & 

2021-22-Orders - Issuced.
1. P.P.C.Report dated 22-07-2022 of Prof.L. Udaya Kumar,(Convener)Department of Mahayana 

Buddhist Studies, ANU and Dr.B. Naga Raju,(Member) Department of HRM, ANU. 

Sub: 

Ref 
2. Vice-Chancellor's orders dated 14-11-2022. 

****** 

ORDER: 

Having considered the Pact Finding Committee report at ref (1) cited above, the Vice-Chancellor 
has ordered that the extension of Temporary Affliation be granted for the following existing UG&PG 

Courses for the academic years 2020-21& 2021-22 to Andhra Christian College (Day) Guntur. 
Year of Affiliation Sl. Mediu 

Name of the Course Intake Type of Afiliation 
No. 

01. B.A.(SplE HP) 
02. BA (HEP)_ 
03. BA (MEP,Spl Tel HE,PPS) 
04. BA (HEP, PEP 
05. B.Com (General) 

06. B.Com (General 
07. B.Sc. (MPC) 

08. B.Sc. (MPC)_ 
09. B.Sc. (MPC) 
10. B.Sc.(CBZ) 
11. B.Sc. (CBZ) 
12. B.Sc. (CBZ) 
13. B.Sc. (MPCS)1 
L14. B.Com CompP 
17 M.A. (English) 
18 M.A. (History)_ 

19 M. Sc. Chemistry_ 
20 M.Sc. Zoology 
21 M.Sc. Mathematics 
22 M.Com 
23 M.Sc., Botany 
24 M.A - Telugu 

granted m 
EM 60 

EM 
TM+EM 60 
TM+EM 40+20 

EM 
TM+EM 

EM 
EM 
EM 48 

EM 
TM+EM 
TM+EM1 
EM 
EM 
EM 
EM 

40 

60 
60 

Permanent Affiliation 
48 
48 

48 
48 
48 

Temporary Affiliation 2020-21 8 2021-22 
Temporary Affiliation 2020-21 &2021-22 
Temporary Afñiliation 2020-21 & 2021-22 
Temporary Affiliation 2020-21 8 2021-22 
Temporary Afiliation 2020-21 & 2021-22 
Temporary Afiliation 2020-21 8 2021-22 
Temporary Affiliation 2020-21 8 2021-22 
Temporary Afnliation 2020-21 & 2021-22 

30 Temporary Affiliation 2020-21 & 2021-22 
TM 40 Temporary Affiliation 2020-21 & 2021-22 

24 

60 
40 
40 

EM 
EM 
EM 
EM 
EM 

30 
30 

40 
40 

(BY ORDER) 

4.Maatu& 

Dean 
College Development Council 

To 
The Principal, Andhra Christian College (Day), Guntur. 

Copies to: 
The Secretary & Correspondent, Andhra Christian College (Day), Guntur. 
The Co-ordinator, UG Examinations, ANU. 

The Co-ordinator, PG Examinations, ANU. 

The Addl. Controller of Examinations, ANU 
The Controller of Examinations, ANU. 

The PA to Vice-Chancellor, ANU. 
The PA to Rector,ANU. 
The PA to Registrar, ANU. 

Copy to OOF 



ACHARYA NAGARJUNA UNIVERSITY: NAGARJUNANAGAR 
NAAC 'A' GRADE 

0863-2346127/128 

Prof. K. Madhu Babu 
M.A., M.Phil.,Ph.D. 
Dean 

College Development Councll 

No.ANU/Aril./S1/AC College (Day) Guntur /'TA/2022, Date: 15-11-2022. 

PROCEEDINGS OF THE VICE-CHANCELLOR 
(PRESENT: Prof. Raja Sckhar P) 

ANU-Aniliation Section-Andhra Christian College (Day), Guntur - Grant of extension of 

temporary aflmliation for cxisting UG&PG Courscs for the academic ycars 2020-21 & 

2021-22-Orders - Issuced.
1. P.P.C.Report dated 22-07-2022 of Prof.L. Udaya Kumar,(Convener)Department of Mahayana 

Buddhist Studies, ANU and Dr.B. Naga Raju,(Member) Department of HRM, ANU. 

Sub: 

Ref 
2. Vice-Chancellor's orders dated 14-11-2022. 

****** 

ORDER: 

Having considered the Pact Finding Committee report at ref (1) cited above, the Vice-Chancellor 
has ordered that the extension of Temporary Affliation be granted for the following existing UG&PG 

Courses for the academic years 2020-21& 2021-22 to Andhra Christian College (Day) Guntur. 
Year of Affiliation Sl. Mediu 

Name of the Course Intake Type of Afiliation 
No. 

01. B.A.(SplE HP) 
02. BA (HEP)_ 
03. BA (MEP,Spl Tel HE,PPS) 
04. BA (HEP, PEP 
05. B.Com (General) 

06. B.Com (General 
07. B.Sc. (MPC) 

08. B.Sc. (MPC)_ 
09. B.Sc. (MPC) 
10. B.Sc.(CBZ) 
11. B.Sc. (CBZ) 
12. B.Sc. (CBZ) 
13. B.Sc. (MPCS)1 
L14. B.Com CompP 
17 M.A. (English) 
18 M.A. (History)_ 

19 M. Sc. Chemistry_ 
20 M.Sc. Zoology 
21 M.Sc. Mathematics 
22 M.Com 
23 M.Sc., Botany 
24 M.A - Telugu 

granted m 
EM 60 

EM 
TM+EM 60 
TM+EM 40+20 

EM 
TM+EM 

EM 
EM 
EM 48 

EM 
TM+EM 
TM+EM1 
EM 
EM 
EM 
EM 

40 

60 
60 

Permanent Affiliation 
48 
48 

48 
48 
48 

Temporary Affiliation 2020-21 8 2021-22 
Temporary Affiliation 2020-21 &2021-22 
Temporary Afñiliation 2020-21 & 2021-22 
Temporary Affiliation 2020-21 8 2021-22 
Temporary Afiliation 2020-21 & 2021-22 
Temporary Afiliation 2020-21 8 2021-22 
Temporary Affiliation 2020-21 8 2021-22 
Temporary Afnliation 2020-21 & 2021-22 

30 Temporary Affiliation 2020-21 & 2021-22 
TM 40 Temporary Affiliation 2020-21 & 2021-22 

24 

60 
40 
40 

EM 
EM 
EM 
EM 
EM 

30 
30 

40 
40 

(BY ORDER) 

4.Maatu& 

Dean 
College Development Council 

To 
The Principal, Andhra Christian College (Day), Guntur. 

Copies to: 
The Secretary & Correspondent, Andhra Christian College (Day), Guntur. 
The Co-ordinator, UG Examinations, ANU. 

The Co-ordinator, PG Examinations, ANU. 

The Addl. Controller of Examinations, ANU 
The Controller of Examinations, ANU. 

The PA to Vice-Chancellor, ANU. 
The PA to Rector,ANU. 
The PA to Registrar, ANU. 

Copy to OOF 






